



DESIGN 601
13700 SQUARE FT



ACKERMAN DISTRIBUTING.COM 800-726-9091



DESIGN #601

13700 SQUARE FT.



PART #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	WEIGHT	TOTAL WEIGHT	ITEM PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
2311-311-001	BM XL 2VG CHUTE	1	1340	1340	\$ 5,260.00	\$ 5,260.00
1335-210-000	210 SWEEP TUB	1	620	620	\$ 2,033.00	\$ 2,033.00
3311-506-000	506 PANEL	1	70	70	\$ 207.00	\$ 207.00
3311-508-000	508 PANEL	5	95	475	\$ 244.00	\$ 1,220.00
3311-510-000	510 PANEL	20	115	2300	\$ 292.00	\$ 5,840.00
3311-512-000	512 PANEL	40	135	5400	\$ 333.00	\$ 13,320.00
3312-060-000	CLASSIC 60" GIF	2	116	232	\$ 394.00	\$ 788.00
3315-512-000	CLASSIC 512 G4	2	200	400	\$ 592.00	\$ 1,184.00
3313-032-000	CLASSIC 32" ACF	1	56	56	\$ 233.00	\$ 233.00
3313-038-000	CLASSIC 38 1/2" ACF	2	60	120	\$ 371.00	\$ 742.00
3313-700-000	CLASSIC ADJ. SLIDE POST	2	30	60	\$ -	\$ -
3314-508-078	CLASSIC 508 HPG 7'8"	1	185	185	\$ 613.00	\$ 613.00
3314-510-078	CLASSIC 510 HPG 7'8"	5	218	1090	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
3314-512-078	CLASSIC 512 HPG 7'8"	15	254	3810	\$ 725.00	\$ 10,875.00
3318-100-000	1-WAY POST 6'	1	26	26	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00
3318-200-000	2-WAY POST 6'	42	28	1176	\$ 69.00	\$ 2,898.00
3318-300-000	3-WAY POST 6'	9	34	306	\$ 82.00	\$ 738.00
3318-200-078	2-WAY POST 7'8"	14	34	476	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,274.00
3318-290-000	2-WAY POST 90 DEG. 6'	4	28	112	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00
3319-100-000	PANEL MOUNTING BRACKET	1	14	14	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00
3331-201-000	SPREADER BAR S-12 TOP	7	26	182	\$ 84.00	\$ 588.00
3331-202-000	SPREADER BAR S-12 BOTTOM	7	33	231	\$ 115.00	\$ 805.00
3332-210-000	PANEL ALLEY STOP	2	17	34	\$ 136.00	\$ 272.00

TOTAL WEIGHT 18715

TOTAL RETAIL PRICE	\$ 52,598.00
Materials Sur Charge	\$ -
TOTAL RETAIL PRICE	\$ 52,598.00



800-726-9091 ~ La Salle, CO

Distributing: Heather's Cell 970-518-6949
 Dist. & Const: Dean's Cell 970-539-0641
 Dist. & Sioux: David's Cell 970-381-8223
 Const. & Farm: Ron's Cell 970-536-0636
 Horses: Donna's Cell 970-371-1226

22935 CR 33 La Salle, CO 80645 - Fax 970-284-5599 - ackermandistributing@gmail.com